
RESORT HIGHLIGHTS: 
435 ALL LUXURY SUITES  I  5  POOLS/ 1 SPLASH PARK  I  6  RESTAURANTS/ 2 GOURMET CORNERS  I  8  BARS  I  1  SPA  I     
        20 KM / 12.42 MILES FROM AIRPORT   I    TEENS CLUB (AGES 13 -17)   I   MEETING SPACE -  3,150 sq. ft    

AZUL BEACH RESORT RIVIERA CANCUN
Located 20 minutes from Cancún International 
Airport, this AAA Four Diamond beachfront 
resort brings together spacious facilities with 
unlimited activities and services. Azul Beach 
Resort Riviera Cancun is designed to allow 
couples, groups, wedding parties, families and 
friends to re-connect under the sun.

GOURMET INCLUSIVE® MEETINGS
Complimentary meeting space . Luxurious 
accommodations . All Gourmet Meals & 
Gourmet Bites . Alcoholic & non-alcoholic 
beverages from a selection of domestic & 
international premium brands .  World-class 
service: full-service concierge & 24-hour room 
service   Minibar with beer, water and soft drinks 
(refilled once a day) .  Daytime & nightly activity 
program .  Live music & shows  . Non-motorized 
water spors   Free Wi-Fi  . Free International calls 
to cell phones & landlines .Taxes & gratuities 
included.

SUITES
Azul Beach Resort Riviera Cancun features 435 
spacious, luxurious, tastefully designed in 
contemporary Caribbean style with views of 
either pool, garden, ocean or oceanfront suites. 
All accommodations include: personalized 
concierge service, 24-hour room service, balcony 
or terrace, either one king, two queen or one 
queen plus sofa bed, A/C, 32" flat TV, iPod 
docking station, DVD player, marble  bathroom 
with double sinks and rain forest  shower head, 
safety deposit box, iron and ironing board, coffee 
maker, telephone, hair dryer, plush bathrobes, 
ample closet space and a daily stocked minibar. 
Families with small children will relish our Gourmet 
Inclusive® baby amenities such as strollers, cribs, 
changing tables and more.

ROOM CATEGORIES:  
· LUXURY SUITE  
· LUXURY OCEAN VIEW SUITE  
· JACUZZI SUITE  
· LUXURY WALK OUT SUITE  
· FAMILY SUITE  
· PREMIUM SUITE  
· FAMILY OCEAN VIEW SUITE  
· SWIM UP JUNIOR SUITE  
· PREMIUM SWIM UP SUITE  
· HONEYMOON OCEANFRONT SUITE  
· CONNECTING LUXURY OCEAN VIEW SUITE  
· ROYAL SUITE  
· ROYAL SWIM UP SUITE  
· PRESIDENTIAL STUDIO  
· TWO BEDROOM PRESIDENTIAL SUITE  

VASSA SPA
Vassa Spa and Fitness Center at Azul Beach Resort 
Riviera Cancun pampers guests with restorative 
treatments and sensory experiences that create an 
extraordinary sense of wellness, relaxation and 
inner peace. Vassa Spa features 13 treatment 
suites* including VIP couples suites*, Bridal Suite*, 
Children’s Suite*, steam room*, Hydrotherapy 
Area, sauna and relaxation lounge.
*Additional charge.

ACTIVITIES
Tennis, Kayak Service, Yoga, Water Polo, Archery, 
Special Zumba, Beach Volleyball, Beach Boot 
Camp, Aqua Gym, Pool volleyball, Beach Football 
(Soccer), Dance classes, Spanish lessons, Cocktail 
lessons. 

DINING EXPERIENCE
Savor every moment of the Karisma Gourmet 
Inclusive® Experience in any of Azul  Beach Resort 
Riviera Cancun’s 6 elegant à la carte  restaurants. 
Every meal is a demonstration of our chefs' 
mastery of the culinary arts. An outstanding Dine 
Around culinary experience is highly recommend-
ed for group programs. Restaurants operate on 
select schedules. *Restrictions may apply.

GOURMET INCLUSIVE® RESTAURANTS & BARS:

· SPOON - World Cuisine
· TAPAZ - Spanish Cuisine
· SIENA - Italian Cuisine
· ZAVAZ - Caribbean Cuisine
· ZOCALO - Authentic Mexican Cuisine
· BBQ GRILL - Gourmet Corner
· MOJITO LOUNGE 
· ZAVAZ LOUNGE
· ZOCALO CANTINA
· BEACH BAR
· SWIM UP BARS
· LE CHIQUE* - Avant-Garde (Modernist) Cuisine

         Le Chique is the proud
        owner of the prestigious
        Five Diamond Award.

* ADDITIONAL CHARGE
SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

F A C T  S H E E T

 Carretera Cancún-Puerto Morelos Km. 27.5, Mza. 37 SM. 12, Bahía Petempich, Quintana Roo, C.P. 77580 México - Telephone: (52) 998 872 8450 -  Fax: (52) 998 872 8451 -                                              @karismahotels

- ALEJANDRO PÉREZ - 
aperez@karismahotels.com

1 - 8 6 6 - KA R I S M A ( 1 - 8 6 6 - 5 2 7 - 4 7 6 2 )
www.karismahotels.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION  KINDLY CONTACT:



N

S K Y  R O O M

CORPORATE EVENTS
With so many different venues, and experts skilled at planning events of all 
kinds, Karisma Hotels & Resorts can create engaging, immersive and truly 
memorable experiences that will impress even the most demanding 
corporate titans, from start to finish.

SOCIAL GREWPS  (Gatherings   Reunions   Events   Work   Play   Social)
Whether it's a group gathering, a yearly family reunion, wedding or friends' 
getaway, we're adept at accommodating groups of any size for any occasion. 
Our staff will happily coordinate dinner arrangements, culinary events, group 
activities, fishing and golf tournaments, tours of cultural and historic sites, and 
pretty much anything else you can dream up. 

O C E A N  R O O M

FEET              METERS

OCEAN BALLROOM 47.9

SKY BALLROOM

PLAZA ZAVAZ

PLAYA ED. 3

POOL DECK 4

SKY WEDDING

GAZEBO ZAVAZ

PALAPA YOGA

BALLROOMS

SENSATORI BALLROOM

OUTDOOR VENUES

GAZEBO ZOCALO

TERRAZA ZOCALO

PLAYA ZOCALO

65.78

26.67

53.33

120.00

160.00

110.00

20.00

8.33

73.33

306.67

32.86

47.9

16.67

40.00

50.00

20.00

26.67

20.00

8.33

23.33

40.00

9.84

9.84

9.84

8.83

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.33

8.33

0.00

0.00

14.6

20.05

8.00

16.00

36.00

48.00

33.00

6.00

2.50

22.00

92.00

10.025

14.6

5.00

12.00

15.00

6.00

8.00

6.00

2.50

7.00

12.00

3

3

3

3.10

2.50

2.65

48 Pax

120 Pax

160 Pax

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

80 Pax

180 Pax

250 Pax

20 PAX

N/A

N/A

N/A

120 PAX

60 PAX

120 PAX

N/A

N/A

40 Pax

70 Pax

N/A

40 PAX

20 PAX

40 PAX

20 PAX

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

40 PAX

45 Pax

60 Pax

N/A

24 PAX

N/A

50 PAX

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

35 Pax

60 Pax

N/A

20 PAX

N/A

36 PAX

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

70 PAX

150 PAX

230 PAX

100 PAX

120 PAX

120 PAX

100 PAX

120 PAX

N/A

N/A

80 PAX

120 PAX

50 Pax

140 Pax

200 Pax

80 PAX

100 PAX

100 PAX

70 PAX

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

60 PAX

 Carretera Cancún-Puerto Morelos Km. 27.5, Mza. 37 SM. 12, Bahía Petempich, Quintana Roo, C.P. 77580 México - Telephone: (52) 998 872 8450 -  Fax: (52) 998 872 8451 -                                             @karismahotels

14.60 MTS

47.9 FT 

2
0

.0
5

 M
T

S

6
5

.7
8

 F
T

COLUMNS

14.60 MTS

47.9 FT 

1
0

.2
5

 M
T

S
3

2
.8

8
 F

T

1
0

.2
5

 M
T

S

3
2

.8
8

 F
T

AZUL BEACH RESORT RIVIERA CANCUN - CAPACITY CHART

*The above are based in our Maximum capacity per Event space and can vary based on event needs and/or set ups.


