

RIVIERA CANCUN

By Karisma

F A C T HEET

FOR MORE INFORMATION KINDLY CONTACT:

- ALEJANDRO PÉREZ -

aperez@karismahotels.com

1-866-KARISMA (1-866-527-4762)

www.karismahotels.com



RESORT HIGHLIGHTS:

435 ALL LUXURY SUITES | 5 POOLS/ 1 SPLASH PARK | 6 RESTAURANTS/ 2 GOURMET CORNERS | 8 BARS | 1 SPA |

✓ 20 KM / 12.42 MILES FROM AIRPORT I TEENS CLUB (AGES 13 -17) I MEETING SPACE - 3,150 sq. ft



AZUL BEACH RESORT RIVIERA CANCUN

Located 20 minutes from Cancún International Airport, this AAA Four Diamond beachfront resort brings together spacious facilities with unlimited activities and services. Azul Beach Resort Riviera Cancun is designed to allow couples, groups, wedding parties, families and friends to re-connect under the sun.

GOURMET INCLUSIVE® MEETINGS

Complimentary meeting space • Luxurious accommodations • All Gourmet Meals & Gourmet Bites • Alcoholic & non-alcoholic beverages from a selection of domestic & international premium brands • World-class service: full-service concierge & 24-hour room service Minibar with beer, water and soft drinks (refilled once a day) . Daytime & nightly activity program • Live music & shows • Non-motorized water spors Free Wi-Fi • Free International calls to cell phones & landlines • Taxes & gratuities included.

SUITES

Azul Beach Resort Riviera Cancun features 435 spacious, luxurious, tastefully designed in contemporary Caribbean style with views of either pool, garden, ocean or oceanfront suites. All accommodations include: personalized concierge service, 24-hour room service, balcony or terrace, either one king, two queen or one queen plus sofa bed, A/C, 32" flat TV, iPod docking station, DVD player, marble bathroom with double sinks and rain forest shower head, safety deposit box, iron and ironing board, coffee maker, telephone, hair dryer, plush bathrobes, ample closet space and a daily stocked minibar. Families with small children will relish our Gourmet Inclusive® baby amenities such as strollers, cribs, changing tables and more.

ROOM CATEGORIES:

- · LUXURY SUITE
- LUXURY OCEAN VIEW SUITE
- JACUZZI SUITE
- LUXURY WALK OUT SUITE
- FAMILY SUITE
- PREMIUM SUITE
- FAMILY OCEAN VIEW SUITE
- SWIM UP JUNIOR SUITE
- PREMIUM SWIM UP SUITE HONEYMOON OCEANFRONT SUITE
- CONNECTING LUXURY OCEAN VIEW SUITE
- **ROYAL SUITE**
- ROYAL SWIM UP SUITE
- PRESIDENTIAL STUDIO
- TWO BEDROOM PRESIDENTIAL SUITE

VASSA SPA

Vassa Spa and Fitness Center at Azul Beach Resort Riviera Cancun pampers guests with restorative treatments and sensory experiences that create an extraordinary sense of wellness, relaxation and inner peace. Vassa Spa features 13 treatment suites* including VIP couples suites*, Bridal Suite*, Children's Suite*, steam room*, Hydrotherapy Area, sauna and relaxation lounge. *Additional charge.

ACTIVITIES

Tennis, Kayak Service, Yoga, Water Polo, Archery, Special Zumba, Beach Volleyball, Beach Boot Camp, Aqua Gym, Pool volleyball, Beach Football (Soccer), Dance classes, Spanish lessons, Cocktail

DINING EXPERIENCE

Savor every moment of the Karisma Gourmet Inclusive® Experience in any of Azul Beach Resort Riviera Cancun's 6 elegant à la carte restaurants. Every meal is a demonstration of our chefs' mastery of the culinary arts. An outstanding Dine Around culinary experience is highly recommended for group programs. Restaurants operate on select schedules. *Restrictions may apply.

GOURMET INCLUSIVE® RESTAURANTS & BARS:

- SPOON World Cuisine
- TAPAZ Spanish Cuisine
- · SIENA Italian Cuisine
- ZAVAZ Caribbean Cuisine
- ZOCALO Authentic Mexican Cuisine
- BBQ GRILL Gourmet Corner
- MOJITO LOUNGE ZAVAZ LOUNGE
- ZOCALO CANTINA
- BEACH BAR
- SWIM UP BARS
- · LE CHIQUE* Avant-Garde (Modernist) Cuisine

Le Chique is the proud owner of the prestigious Five Diamond Award.

* ADDITIONAL CHARGE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY





KARISMA **GOURMET INCLUSIVE**













CORPORATE EVENTS

With so many different venues, and experts skilled at planning events of all kinds, Karisma Hotels & Resorts can create engaging, immersive and truly memorable experiences that will impress even the most demanding corporate titans, from start to finish.

SOCIAL GREWPS (Gatherings · Reunions · Events · Work · Play · Social)

Whether it's a group gathering, a yearly family reunion, wedding or friends' getaway, we're adept at accommodating groups of any size for any occasion. Our staff will happily coordinate dinner arrangements, culinary events, group activities, fishing and golf tournaments, tours of cultural and historic sites, and pretty much anything else you can dream up.

AZUL BEACH RESORT RIVIERA CANCUN - CAPACITY CHART													
AZ ∐ L BEACH RESORT	FEET				METERS		•••	000 000	•	:::::		****	0.0
RIVIERA CANCUN By Karisma	Length	Width	Height	Length	Width	Height	CLASSROOM	THEATRE	CONFERENCE	HOLLOW SQUARE	U-SHAPE	COCKTAIL	BANQUET
BALLROOMS													
OCEAN BALLROOM	47.9	32.86	9.84	14.6	10.025	3	48 Pax	80 Pax	40 Pax	45 Pax	35 Pax	70 PAX	50 Pax
SKY BALLROOM	65.78	47.9	9.84	20.05	14.6	3	120 Pax	180 Pax	70 Pax	60 Pax	60 Pax	150 PAX	140 Pax
SENSATORI BALLROOM			9.84			3	160 Pax	250 Pax	N/A	N/A	N/A	230 PAX	200 Pax
OUTDOOR VENUES													
PALAPA YOGA	26.67	16.67	8.83	8.00	5.00	2.65	N/A	20 PAX	40 PAX	24 PAX	20 PAX	100 PAX	80 PAX
PLAZA ZAVAZ	53.33	40.00	0.00	16.00	12.00		N/A	N/A	20 PAX	N/A	N/A	120 PAX	100 PAX
PLAYA ED. 3	120.00	50.00	0.00	36.00	15.00		N/A	N/A	40 PAX	50 PAX	36 PAX	120 PAX	100 PAX
POOL DECK 4	160.00	20.00	0.00	48.00	6.00		N/A	N/A	20 PAX	N/A	N/A	100 PAX	70 PAX
SKY WEDDING	110.00	26.67	0.00	33.00	8.00		N/A	120 PAX	N/A	N/A	N/A	120 PAX	N/A
GAZEBO ZAVAZ	20.00	20.00	10.33	6.00	6.00	3.10	N/A	60 PAX	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
GAZEBO ZOCALO	8.33	8.33	8.33	2.50	2.50	2.50	N/A	120 PAX	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
TERRAZA ZOCALO	73.33	23.33	0.00	22.00	7.00		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	80 PAX	N/A
PLAYA ZOCALO	306.67	40.00	0.00	92.00	12.00		N/A	N/A	40 PAX	N/A	N/A	120 PAX	60 PAX

^{*}The above are based in our Maximum capacity per Event space and can vary based on event needs and/or set ups.

SKY ROOM

OCEAN ROOM











